7:00am

7:45am
8:00am
8:30am
8:45am

9:00am
9:50am

10:00am
10:50am

11:00am
11:50am

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
2:45pm

3:00pm
3:50pm

4:00pm
4:50pm

5:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

7:30pm
8:30pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00 pm

12:00 am

Camp Cosby Daily Schedule

Wake Up/Shower Time/Cabin Clean-up

Morning Watch at Love Joy Chapel/Table Hoppers to DH

Breakfast
Activity Prep
Activity Send Offs (Water-DH/Land-Gym)

Activity 1
Activity 1 Ends

Activity 2
Activity 2 Ends

Activity 3
Activity 3 Ends

Meet at Lovejoy and head back to cabins to change
Table Hoppers to DH

Meet behind Dining Hall

Lunch

Rest Period/ADV Store & Activity Sign-Ups

Store (CITs will get your cabin)

Activity Send Offs

Activity 4
Activity 4 Ends

Activity 5
Activity 5 ends

Tuesday
1:00 PM
Camper Survey in DH

15 PM
PF Surveys

Thursday
12:20 PM Stall Surveys
at Waterfront

1:00 PM
Camper Surveys in DH

215 PM
PF Surveys

Tuesday Evening
5:15 Cook Out (PF (@ 5pm)
6:00 Clean Up and Move to
Camp Out
6:30 Store (PF)

T:00 Store (Blazers)

7:00 Sign ups {Rangers)
T:30 Store (Rangers)

7:30 Sign ups (Blazers)
&:00 Camp out & S 'mores
9:15 Devotion

10:00 In Bed

Friday Morning
Stayover Camper
Laundry - Must be in
DH by end of breakfast

Meet at Lovejoy and head back to cabin to change. Table hoppers to DH

Dinner (LOST and FOUND)

[ e —— -

i *Tuesday — Cookout isee evening schedule)

Cabin Time [

Evening Program (See below)

EVENIMG PROGRAMS
SUM - Opening Campfire
MOM - Village Activity
TUE - Cogk Qut/Camp Dut
WED - Camp Wide Activity
THU - Closing Campfire

Store/Activity Sign-Ups (PM Water Activity Village does Sign-ups first)

Clean up/Shower Time

Devotion

Lights Out (Director On Duty "DOD"- checks cabins)

Night Watch/MOD Checks Cabins

All in cabins/MOD checks sign in sheets, staff lounge and cabins

Thursday

T:43a Rangers to ADY

1:000 ADWY Souvenirs

3:00 ADY Boat Party

5:15 Dinner

A Store & Souvenirs {Blazers)
f0 Village Closing {Rangers)
6:30 Store & Souvenirs {Ranpers)
6:30 Village Closing (Blazers)
72000 PF Cabin Time - Blazer &
Ranger Sign Ups

8:00 Closing Campfire

&0 Clean-up & Shower

930 Devotion

BLAZERS
AM PM

MON W L
TUE L w
WED W L
THU L w
FRI w L

RAMNGERS
MON L w
TUE w L
WED L w
THU W L
FRI L w
W=Water L-Land




