Camp Cosby Daily Schedule

7.00	Walta Ha (Chausa Tiras (Cabin Class)	
7:00am	Wake Up/Shower Time/Cabin Clean-up	
7:45am	Morning Watch at Love Joy Chapel/Table Hoppers to DH	
8:00am	Breakfast	Tuesday 1:00 PM
8:30am	Activity Prep	Camper Survey in DH
8:45am	Activity Send Offs (Water-DH/Land-Gym)	2:15 PM
9:00am 9:50am	Activity 1 Activity 1 Ends	PF Surveys
10:00am 10:50am	Activity 2 Activity 2 Ends	Thursday 12:20 PM Staff Surveys
11:00am 11:50am	Activity 3 Activity 3 Ends	at Waterfront 1:00 PM
12:00pm	Meet at Lovejoy and head back to cabins to change	Camper Surveys in DH
12:15pm	Table Hoppers to DH	2:15 PM
12:20pm	Meet behind Dining Hall	PF Surveys
12:30pm	Lunch	Friday Morning Stayover Camper
1:15pm	Rest Period/ADV Store & Activity Sign-Ups	
2:15pm	Store (CITs will get your cabin)	Laundry - Must be in DH by end of breakfast
2:45pm	Activity Send Offs	Dir by Cita or breakings
3:00pm 3:50pm	Activity 4 Activity 4 Ends	
4:00pm 4:50pm	Activity 5 Activity 5 ends	
5:00pm	Meet at Lovejoy and head back to cabin to change. Table h	noppers to DH
5:15pm	Dinner (LOST and FOUND)	Cookant (see avening schoolsts)
6:00pm	Cabin Time	Cookout (see evening schedule)
6:30pm	Evening Program (See below) EVENING PROGRAMS SUN - Opening Campfire MON - Village Activity TUE - Cook Out/Camp Out WED - Camp Wide Activity THU - Closing Campfire	
7:30pm	Store/Activity Sign-Ups (PM Water Activity Village does Sig	gn-ups first)
8:30pm	Clean up/Shower Time	
9:30pm	Devotion	
10:00pm	Lights Out (Director On Duty "DOD"- checks cabins)	

11:00 pm

12:00 am

Night Watch/MOD Checks Cabins

All in cabins/MOD checks sign in sheets, staff lounge and cabins

Tuesday Evening			
5:15 Cook Out (PF @ 5pm)			
6:00 Clean Up and Move to			
Camp Out			
6:30 Store (PF)			
7:00 Store (Blazers)			
7:00 Sign ups (Rangers)			
7:30 Store (Rangers)			
7:30 Sign ups (Blazers)			
8:00 Camp out & S'mores			
9:15 Devotion			
10:00 In Bed			

Thursday 7:45a Rangers to ADV 1:00 ADV Souvenirs 3:00 ADV Boat Party 5:15 Dinner 6:00 Store & Souvenirs (Blazers) 6:00 Village Closing (Rangers) 6:30 Store & Souvenirs (Rangers) 6:30 Village Closing (Blazers) 7:00 PF Cabin Time - Blazer & Ranger Sign Ups

8:00 Closing Campfire 9:00 Clean-up & Shower

9:30 Devotion

MON TUE WED	BLAZE AM W L	RS PM L W L
THU	L	W
FRI	W	L
RANGERS MON L W		
TUE	W	L
WED	L	W
THU	W	L
FRI	L	W
W=Water		L-Land